
           

VOTI LISTA 

AM PA SA TOT 

5 2 31 38 

VOTI DI PREFERENZA AM PA SA TOT 

1. FUMO UMBERTO 5 1 30 36 

2. SILVESTRO RAFFAELE 0 0 4 4 

3. ROCCO VINCENZO 0 0 6 6 

4. PITTA FEDERICA 0 2 5 7 

5. LO RAGNO ANGELO 3 0 1 4 

     
SEGGI  N.1      
1. FUMO UMBERTO 36    

     
Primo dei non eletti      
PITTA FEDERICA  7    

 

 

 

AM PA SA TOT

36 73 289 398

VOTI DI PREFERENZA AM PA SA TOT

1. VOLATILE PASQUALE 2 8 91 101

2. ABUSSI VERONICA 1 26 3 30

3. CAMPASSI FEDERICO 0 1 17 18

4. CAPONE CLAUDIA 0 0 17 17

5. DE ANGELIS SABRINA 1 0 20 21

6. DE MARINIS CONCETTA 0 0 35 35

7. ESCA MIRCO 8 43 9 60

8. FLORIO FEDERICA 5 0 35 40

9. FUCCI IVAN 0 1 9 10

10. GARGIULO GIUSEPPE 4 3 37 44

11. GRAZIOSO CARMELA 0 0 1 1

12. LA MANNA MARIA 0 0 13 13

13. LOMBARDI ROBERTO 27 1 0 28

14. MARANI MARTINA 0 0 19 19

15. MASELLI GIANFRANCO 9 19 88 116

16. NAPOLEONE GIUSEPPE 0 0 8 8

17. OREFICE ANNA 0 0 12 12

18. PALMIERO GIUSY 0 24 9 33

19. REGALBUTO GIOVANNI 0 0 9 9

20. SACCO GILDA 0 0 12 12

21. SAVASTANO ANTONELLA 0 0 33 33

22. SORRENTINO VALERIA 0 0 12 12

23.VARRIALE VINCENZO 0 0 26 26

24. VERDE EMANUELA 0 0 32 32

VOTI LISTA



 

                                         

 

VOTI LISTA 

AM PA SA TOT 

36 73 276 385 

VOTI DI PREFERENZA AM PA SA TOT 

1. MANCINI MASSIMO 1 40 199 240 

3. SPAGNA ANTONIO 2 2 39 43 

4. MINUADA ANTONIO 0 62 12 74 

5. VITULLO VIVIANA 0 5 25 30 

6. AMALFITANO SILVIA 0 0 10 10 

7. AMODIO SALVATORE 5 0 5 10 

8.BUONO ANTONIO 0 0 13 13 

9.COLAGRANDE CARMINE 0 0 14 14 

10.COLAGRANDE 
LOREDANA 0 0 13 13 

11.CONTE PAOLA 0 0 2 2 

12.COZZOLINO GENNARO 1 11 2 14 

13.DE FALCO GENNARO 0 2 4 6 

14.DILIGENTE TIZZANI SEB. 24 0 4 28 

15.FRANZESE VIOLA 0 0 8 8 

16.GENTILE NOE' 0 5 42 47 

17.LIGUORI DOMENICO 0 5 14 19 

18.LUCANIA SILVESTRO 1 0 5 6 

19.PARISI MARTINA 2 0 9 11 

20.PASTORE VINCENZO 0 0 8 8 

21.RUSSO PASQUALE 17 0 22 39 

22.SOMMELLA SALVATORE 3 3 12 18 

23.SORIENTE MASSIMO 3 0 41 44 

24.SPINOSA MICHELE 0 0 2 2 

25.TARANTO CIRO 0 1 4 5 

SEGGI  N.8

1. Maselli Gianfranco 116

2. Volatile Pasquale 101

3.Esca Mirco 60

4.Gargiulo Giuseppe 44

5.Florio Federica 40

6. De Marinis Concetta 35

7. Palmiero Giusy 33

8. Savastano Antonella 33

Primo dei non eletti

Verde Emanuela 32



     

     

SEGGI N.8      

1. MANCINI MASSIMO 240    

2. MINAUDI ANTONIO 74    

3. GENTILE NOE' 47    

4. SORIENTE MASSIMO 44    

5. SPAGNA ANTONIO 43    

6. RUSSO PASQUALE 39    

7. VITULLO VIVIANA 30    

8.DILIGENTE TIZZANI SEB. 28    

     

Primo dei non eletti      

LIGUORI DOMENICO 19    
 

 

 

 

 

VOTI LISTA 

AM PA SA TOT 

2 0 52 54 

VOTI DI PREFERENZA AM PA SA TOT 

1. DI GIOVANNI 
FRANCESCA 1 0 39 40 

2. RUSSO DIANA 0 0 15 15 

3. PRISCO CONCETTA 1 0 29 30 

4. MORRA PAOLA 1 0 6 7 

     
SEGGI  N.1      
1. DI GIOVANNI 
FRANCESCA 40    

     
Primo dei non eletti      
3. PRISCO CONCETTA 30    

 

 


